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Bethany Growden
Eli Lucas
Larry Gunn
Haley Howard
Parker Hannan
Nicholas Hannan
Tara Bremond
Lisa Murphy
Melanie Wetekamm
Jackson Nieto
Dave Brown
Miranda Batte
Jane Quillin
Sean Goodgion
Jan Sawa
Elaine Burbank
Greg Sawa
Robyn McKnight
Heather Burbrink
Valarie Cole
Rachel Carlson
Ansley Couvillion
Karlyn Ball
Phyllis Melkid
Phyllis Giffin
Logan Cundiff

2nd
2nd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
4th
4th
4th
4th
5th
5th
6th
6th
7th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
12th
13th
13th
13th
14th
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Griffin Helmlinger
Jim Murphy
Ann Weber
Wayne Wells
Eally Smith

Amy Ettinger
Catherine Collier
Kayla Bennett
Emma Goodgion
Paul Stich

Dian Phillips
Keegan Colbert
Julie Dauzat
Stephanie Decker
Madelyn Carlson
Debbie Coleman
Tammy Meyer
Kale Wetekamm
Addie Reding

Eli Ulfers

Dar Barke

Kenny Naka
Laurie Wetekamm
Ethan Mayfield
Kim Walters
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Mike & Lisa Murphy

Harry & Sherri Reese
Robert & Christine Johnston
Kyle & Rachel Entzel

Gary & D’'wana Hanes
Doug & Dawn Knebel

Brian & Cindy Nichols

3rd

3rd
10th
17th
17th
17th
21st

Ronnie & Rachel Couvillion
Gary & Christine Moskau
Scott & Jane Quillin

Allen & Sandy Sanders
Mark & Emilie Schenck
Josh & Katy Soong

14th
15th
15th
17th
17th
18th
19th
19th
19th
21st
21st
21st
22nd
22nd
23rd
24th
24th
24th
26th
26th
27th
27th
28th
28th
30th

22nd
22nd
22nd
26th
27th
28th



